
DATE SHEET : HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 
(17 September – 29 September 2025) 

	 Friday, 12/09/2025	 -   Classes 1st to 8th  -  GK Exam.  
	 Saturday, 13/09/2025  	 -   Classes 6th to 8th  -  COMPUTER Exam 	 & 	 Classes 11th &12th  -  PAINTING Exam.  
	  

Kindly Note:  
1.	 Kindly clear outstanding fee dues till Quarter - 2 before 10th September 2025. 
2.	 Examination Roll numbers will be issued from 11th to 13th September 2025. 
3. 	 Preparatory holidays will be observed on Mon, 15th & Tue, 16th Sept 2025 & on Non - Examination days. 
4. 	 School timing from 17th September to 29th September 2025 will be from 8:00AM to 12:15PM. 
5.	 Classwork will resume from Tuesday, 30th September 2025 timing will be from 8:00AM to 2:10PM. 
6. 	 Result PTM will be held on Saturday, 18th October 2025 from 10:00AM to 1:00PM.	  

Day Date

Pre 
Nursery  

to  
UKG

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th

Wed 17/09/2025 EVS Maths Maths EVS Maths EVS Science S Sc Maths S Sc Maths Phy/Acct/Pol Sc Chem/ B.St /Hist

Fri 19/09/2025 -- -- -- -- -- -- Sanskrit Sanskrit Hindi Science IT English Comp/PhE

Mon 22/09/2025 Hindi Hindi EVS Maths EVS Maths Maths Science S Sc Maths S Sc Bio/ Eco Phy/Acct/Pol Sc

Wed 24/09/2025 -- English Comp English Hindi Comp English Hindi English English Hindi Maths English

Fri 26/09/2025 Maths Comp Hindi Comp Comp Hindi Hindi English Sanskrit IT English Comp/PhE Bio/ Eco

Mon 29/09/2025 English EVS English Hindi English English S Sc Maths Science Hindi Science Chem/ B.St /Hist Maths


